Position

Stationary Engineer

Manager, Engineering Services
Stationary Engineer

Bldg. Equip. Maintenance.

Work.
Carpenter/Locksmith

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Fmt Facilities
Maintenance

Fmt Facilities
Maintenance

Fmt Facilities
Maintenance

Fmt Facilities
Maintenance

Fmt Facilities
Maintenance

Total Wages

$139,872

$119,886

$117,969

$116,615

$104,686

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$49,433
$42,304
$41,469

$43,593

$36,874



