Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Stationary Engineer		Alameda Health System	Fmt Facilities Maintenance	\$139,872	\$49,433
Manager, Engineering Services		Alameda Health System	Fmt Facilities Maintenance	\$119,886	\$42,304
Stationary Engineer		Alameda Health System	Fmt Facilities Maintenance	\$117,969	\$41,469
Bldg. Equip. Maintenance. Work.		Alameda Health System	Fmt Facilities Maintenance	\$116,615	\$43,593
Carpenter/Locksmith		Alameda Health System	Fmt Facilities Maintenance	\$104,686	\$36,874